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Number Team Name

930
911
903
924
928
936
908
918
940
915

Victory AC
McBrack

Arunners ladies
MSE Fitness 1

MSE Fitness 2

The Higi Ups

Hill Angels

Sarah Tone Zone
The Stansted Sloths
Jo Tone Zone

Team type
Male
Mixed
Female
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Female
Mixed
Female
Female

Time
02:57:33.0
03:56:32.0
04:08:32.0
04:26:28.0
04:26:29.0
04:27:30.0
04:28:40.0
05:08:52.0
05:10:57.0
05:38.06.0



